CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

STOBIFORM Corner Protection KW

Product information

ornskydd tillverkat av polyuretan-elastomer for att skydda dina textila lyftredskap, spannband och/eller for att skydda lasten vid lyft eller
surrning mot vassa kanter, till exempel stélcoils. Kan anvandas med spannband och lyftband upp till 300 mm bandbredd, wirekattingar upp till
@ 40 mm och kattingredskap upp till g 20 mm.

2 tillgangliga standardutféranden:

e Typ KW: utan magneter
e Typ KWM: utrustad med magneter fér enklare fixering mot lasten

Rekommenderade typer for anvéandning med kattingredskap:

KW(M)25: g 6-8 mm

KW(M)45: g 8-10-13 mm

KW(M)65: g 13-16-18-19-20 mm

KW(M)75: g 19-20 mm

Andra storlekar och utféranden pa forfragan.

Utférande med perforerat metallfaste som insats kan ocksa levereras pa forfragan.

2 available standard types:
- type KW : Without magnets
- Type KWM: Equiped with magnets for easier fixation to the load

Recommended types for use with chain slings:
KW(M)25: g 6-8 mm

KW(M)45: g 8-10-13 mm

KW(M)65: g 13-16-18-19-20 mm

KW(M)75: g 19 - 20 mm

Other sizes and designs on request
Design with perforated metal bracket as an insert can also be supplied on request.

Material: Polyurethane-Elastomer.



Part code

8025KW025
8025KW040
8025KW065
8025KW075
8025KW100
8025KW125
8025KW150
8025KW200

8025KW300

Blueprint

Band width
mm

25

40

65

75

100

125

150

200

300

Dimarslans in mm

Type

Stobiform KW25
Stobiform KW40
Stobiform KW65
Stobiform KW75
Stobiform KW100
Stobiform KW125
Stobiform KW150
Stobiform KW200

Stobiform KW300

Number of Magnets

Weight
kg

0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
11
1.3
15
21

2.8

Delivery time

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10



	STOBIFORM Corner Protection KW
	Blueprint


