

STOBIFORM Corner Protection KW

Product information

Corner protection made of polyurethane elastomer for protecting your textile lifting slings, your web lashing and / or for protection of the load when lifting or lashing on sharp edged loads such as steel coils. Usable with web lashing, webbing slings up to 300mm webbing width, wire rope slings up to Ø 40mm and chain slings up to Ø 20mm.

2 available standard types:

- type KW : Without magnets

- Type KWM: Equiped with magnets for easier fixation to the load

Recommended types for use with chain slings:

KW(M)25: Ø 6-8 mm KW(M)45: Ø 8-10-13 mm

KW(M)65: ø 13-16-18-19-20 mm

KW(M)75: ø 19 - 20 mm

Other sizes and designs on request

Design with perforated metal bracket as an insert can also be supplied on request.

Material: Polyurethane-Elastomer.

Part code	Band width mm	Туре	Number of Magnets	Weight kg	Delivery time
8025KW025	25	Stobiform KW25	0	0.6	10
8025KW040	40	Stobiform KW40	0	0.7	5
8025KW065	65	Stobiform KW65	0	0.8	10
8025KW075	75	Stobiform KW75	0	0.9	10
8025KW100	100	Stobiform KW100	0	1.1	10
8025KW125	125	Stobiform KW125	0	1.3	10
8025KW150	150	Stobiform KW150	0	1.5	10
8025KW200	200	Stobiform KW200	0	2.1	10
8025KW300	300	Stobiform KW300	0	2.8	10

Blueprint

